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PG 202: The Palmer Collection: Arlington Structures and Places, 1996-2006 (137 records)

PG 202, the Palmer Collection (1996-2006), consists of photographs taken by library employee Jim Palmer. His photographs document
the changing landscape of Arlington and include images of homes, churches, government buildings, businesses, schools, firehouses,
cemeteries and parks. There are also many streetscapes of neighborhoods in the Rosslyn-Ballston corridor. The bulk of the collection
dates 1996-1997 and 2003-2006.

Arlington Assembly of God Church, 1996
Arlington Assembly of God Church, 1996
Arlington Baptist Church, 1996
Arlington Church of the Brethern, 1996
Arlington Church of Christ, 1996
Arlington Fairfax Jewish Congregation, 1996
Arlington Forest United Methodist Church, 1996
Arlington Presbyterian Church, 1996
Arlington Seventh Day Adventist Church, 1966
Arlington United Methodist Church, 1996
Bethel United Church of Christ, 1996
Bon Air Baptist Church, 1996
Calloway United Methodist Church, 1996
Cavalry Gospel Church, 1996
Calvary United Methodist Church, 1966
Floor Memorial Weslyan Church, 1996
Central United Methodist Church, 1996
Cherrydale Baptist Church, 1996
Cherrydale United Methodist Church, 1996
First Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Second Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Second Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Church of the Covenant Presbyterian USA, 1996
Church of the Covenant Presbyterian USA, 1996
Church of Jesus Christ of the Latter-Day Saints, 1996
Church of Jesus Christ of the Latter-Day Saints, 1996
Clarendon Presbyterian Church, 1996
Community Church of God, 1966
Community United Methodist Church, 1996
Faith Luthern Church, 1996
First Baptist Church of Ballston, 1996
Advent Lutheran Church, 1996
Floor Memorial Wesleyan Church
Trinity Baptist Church, 1996
Greenbriar Baptist Church, 1996
Greenbrier Baptist Church, 1996
Holy Martyrs of Vietnam Catholic Church, 1996
Memorial Baptist Church, 1996
Buckingham Post Office, 1996
Shopping Center, 1996
Tobin Transport Incorporated,1996
Living Christ Alliance Church, 1996
Living Christ Alliance Church, 1996
Little Falls United Presbyterian Church, 1996
Lomax AME Zion Church, 1996
Macedonia Baptist Church, 1996
Memorial Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Olive Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Olivet United Methodist Church, 1996
Mount Salvation Baptist Church, 1996
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Mount Vernon Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Zion Baptist Church, 1996
Our Lady Queen of Peace Church, 1996
Our Lady of Lourdes Church, 1996
Our Savior Lutheran Church, 1996
Our Savior Lutheran Church, 1996
Resurrection Lutheran Church, 1996
Rock Springs Congregational United Church of Christ, 1996
Rock Springs Congregational United Church of Christ, 1996
St. Ann Catholic Church, 1996
St. Agnes Catholic Church, 1996
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Charles Borromeo Catholic Church, 1996
St. George’s Bulgarian Eastern Orthodox Church, 1996
St. George's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. George's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. John's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Mark's United Methodist Church, 1996
St. Mary's Episcopal Church
St. Michael’s Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Peter's Episcopal Church, 1996
Trinity Baptist Church, 1996
Trinity Presbyterian Church, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington Memorial Garden, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington Memorial Garden, 1996
Walker Chapel Methodist Church marker, 1996
Walker Chapel United Methodist Church, 1996
Westover Baptist Church, 1996
Arlington County Central Library, 1996
Aurora Hills Branch Library, 1996
Cherrydale Branch Library, 1996
Columbia Pike Branch Library, 1996
Glencarlyn Branch Library, 1996
Columbia Pike Branch Library, 1996
Thomas Jefferson Middle School, 1996
Shirlington Branch Library, 1996
Shirlington Branch Library, 1996
Westover Branch Library
Westover Branch Library, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 1 Glebe Road, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 1 Glebe Road, Marker, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 2 Ballston, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 3 Cherrydale, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 4 Clarendon, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 4 Clarendon, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 5 Jefferson District, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 6 Falls Church, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 7 Fairlington, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 8 Lee Highway, 1996
Abingdon Elementary, 1996
Barcroft Elementary School, 1996
K.W. Barrett Elementary School, 1996
Claremont Elementary School, 1996
Drew Model Elementary School
Glebe Elementary School, 1996
Glencarlyn Elementary School, 1996
Patrick Henry Elementary School, 1996
Gunston Middle School, 1996
Gunston Middle School, 1996
Arlington Traditional School, 1996
Jamestown Elementary School, 1996
Key Elementary School, 1996
James Madison Elementary School, 1996
James Madison Elementary School, 1996
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McKinley Elementary School, 1996
Nottingham Elementary School, 1996
Oakridge Elementary School, 1996
Peyton Randolph Elementary School, 1996.
Taylor Elementary School, 2006
Thomas Jefferson Community Center Playground, 1996
Tuckahoe Elementary School, 2006
Walter Reed Elementary School, 1996
H.B. Woodlawn, 1996
Shopping Center, Lee Highway Across from Fire House #3, 1996
Buckingham Shopping Center, 1996
Weenie Beanie, 1996
Ball-Sellers House, Victorian Addition, 1996
Ball-Sellers House, Original Structure, 1996
Signature Theater, 2006
Tom Saris' Orleans House, exterior, 2006
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front view, 2006
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front street view, 2006
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front view, 2006
Westover Shopping Center, 2006
The Palmer Collection: Arlington Structures and Places, 1996-2006
Hoffman-Boston Elementary School, 1996

Buildings (2 records)
Ball-Sellers House, Victorian Addition, 1996
Ball-Sellers House, Original Structure, 1996

Businesses (9 records)
Tobin Transport Incorporated,1996
Shopping Center, 1996
Shopping Center, Lee Highway Across from Fire House #3, 1996
Buckingham Shopping Center, 1996
Weenie Beanie, 1996
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front view, 2006
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front street view, 2006
Bob Peck Chevrolet, front view, 2006
Westover Shopping Center, 2006

Cemeteries

Churches (76 records)
Arlington Assembly of God Church, 1996
Arlington Assembly of God Church, 1996
Arlington Baptist Church, 1996
Arlington Church of the Brethern, 1996
Arlington Church of Christ, 1996
Arlington Fairfax Jewish Congregation, 1996
Arlington Forest United Methodist Church, 1996
Arlington Presbyterian Church, 1996
Arlington Seventh Day Adventist Church, 1966
Arlington United Methodist Church, 1996
Bethel United Church of Christ, 1996
Bon Air Baptist Church, 1996
Calloway United Methodist Church, 1996
Cavalry Gospel Church, 1996
Calvary United Methodist Church, 1966
Floor Memorial Weslyan Church, 1996
Central United Methodist Church, 1996
Cherrydale Baptist Church, 1996
Cherrydale United Methodist Church, 1996
First Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Second Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Second Church of Christ Scientist, 1996
Church of the Covenant Presbyterian USA, 1996
Church of the Covenant Presbyterian USA, 1996
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Church of Jesus Christ of the Latter-Day Saints, 1996
Church of Jesus Christ of the Latter-Day Saints, 1996
Clarendon Presbyterian Church, 1996
Community Church of God, 1966
Community United Methodist Church, 1996
Faith Luthern Church, 1996
First Baptist Church of Ballston, 1996
Advent Lutheran Church, 1996
Floor Memorial Wesleyan Church
Trinity Baptist Church, 1996
Greenbriar Baptist Church, 1996
Greenbrier Baptist Church, 1996
Holy Martyrs of Vietnam Catholic Church, 1996
Memorial Baptist Church, 1996
Memorial Baptist Church, 1996
Macedonia Baptist Church, 1996
Lomax AME Zion Church, 1996
Little Falls United Presbyterian Church, 1996
Living Christ Alliance Church, 1996
Living Christ Alliance Church, 1996
Mount Salvation Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Olive Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Olivet United Methodist Church, 1996
Mount Vernon Baptist Church, 1996
Mount Zion Baptist Church, 1996
Our Lady Queen of Peace Church, 1996
Our Lady of Lourdes Church, 1996
Our Savior Lutheran Church, 1996
Our Savior Lutheran Church, 1996
Resurrection Lutheran Church, 1996
Rock Springs Congregational United Church of Christ, 1996
Rock Springs Congregational United Church of Christ, 1996
St. Ann Catholic Church, 1996
St. Agnes Catholic Church, 1996
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Charles Borromeo Catholic Church, 1996
St. George’s Bulgarian Eastern Orthodox Church, 1996
St. George's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. George's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. John's Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Mark's United Methodist Church, 1996
St. Mary's Episcopal Church
St. Michael’s Episcopal Church, 1996
St. Peter's Episcopal Church, 1996
Trinity Baptist Church, 1996
Trinity Presbyterian Church, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington Memorial Garden, 1996
Unitarian Universalist Church of Arlington Memorial Garden, 1996
Walker Chapel Methodist Church marker, 1996
Walker Chapel United Methodist Church, 1996
Westover Baptist Church, 1996

Fire Stations (10 records)
Arlington County Fire Station 1 Glebe Road, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 1 Glebe Road, Marker, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 2 Ballston, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 3 Cherrydale, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 4 Clarendon, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 6 Falls Church, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 7 Fairlington, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 4 Clarendon, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 5 Jefferson District, 1996
Arlington County Fire Station 8 Lee Highway, 1996
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Government Buildings (2 records)
Buckingham Post Office, 1996
Signature Theater, 2006

Housing

Libraries (10 records)
Arlington County Central Library, 1996
Shirlington Branch Library, 1996
Shirlington Branch Library, 1996
Westover Branch Library
Westover Branch Library, 1996
Aurora Hills Branch Library, 1996
Cherrydale Branch Library, 1996
Columbia Pike Branch Library, 1996
Glencarlyn Branch Library, 1996
Columbia Pike Branch Library, 1996

Miscellaneous

Parks

Schools - Public (25 records)
Thomas Jefferson Middle School, 1996
Abingdon Elementary, 1996
Barcroft Elementary School, 1996
K.W. Barrett Elementary School, 1996
Claremont Elementary School, 1996
Drew Model Elementary School
Glebe Elementary School, 1996
Glencarlyn Elementary School, 1996
Patrick Henry Elementary School, 1996
Gunston Middle School, 1996
Gunston Middle School, 1996
Arlington Traditional School, 1996
Jamestown Elementary School, 1996
Key Elementary School, 1996
James Madison Elementary School, 1996
James Madison Elementary School, 1996
McKinley Elementary School, 1996
Nottingham Elementary School, 1996
Oakridge Elementary School, 1996
Peyton Randolph Elementary School, 1996.
Taylor Elementary School, 2006
Thomas Jefferson Community Center Playground, 1996
Tuckahoe Elementary School, 2006
Walter Reed Elementary School, 1996
H.B. Woodlawn, 1996

Schools – Private

Schools – Colleges and Universities

Streetscapes (1 record)
Tom Saris' Orleans House, exterior, 2006
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